

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Ist on A/c bill</u>					
Name of work:- Construction of Road and CD works from Nautan Jagdishpur road to Murarpathi under MMGSY (SC).					
Name of Agency:- Rajiv Kumar vill - Gajinapur, Dist- siwan					
Agt. No.:- 24 MMGSY (SC) of 2020-21					
Date of Agt :- 31-07-2020					
Agt value :- (i) Contr. cost = Rs 6825503.00					
(ii) Maint. cost = Rs 1147781.00					
Rate :- below 2.37% as per Agt.					
Date of commencement:- 14-07-2020					
Date of Completion :- 13-07-2020					
Date of entry :-					
<u>Measurement</u>					
Item No. (1) Providing and fixing of working benchmark pillars.					
1 x 1.20 = 1.20 Km					
Item No. (2/2) Providing and					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
Est on A/c bill					
All city wide T.M.B.					
Item No. ① Providing and fixing of working -- benchmark pillars					
P/1 item No. 1/1					
1.20 Km @ RS 3815.55/Km					RS 4578.00
Item No. ② Providing and fixing of -- reference pillars,					
P/1-2 item No. 2/2					
1.20 Km @ RS 1763.97/Km					RS 2116.00
Item No. ③ clearing and grubbing road land --					
P/2 item No. 3/3					
0.84 Ha @ RS 51133.76/Ha					RS 42952.00
Item No. ④ Excavation for roadway in soil using --					
P/2-3 item No. 4/4					
121.50 m ³ @ RS 74.16/m ³					RS 9010.00
Item No. ⑤ Construction of embankment with -- 100cm lead					
P/3 item No. 5/5					
129.30 m ³ @ RS 175.22/m ³					RS 22655.00
Item No. ⑥ Construction of embankment with -- 100 m lead					
P/3 item No. 6/6					
908.10 m ³ @ RS 141.14/m ³					RS 128169.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. (7) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder.					
P/3-4 item No. 7/4					
817.88 m ³ @ Rs 176.86/m ³					RS 144650.00
Item No. (8) Construction of granular subbase by - - -					
P/4-6 item No. 8/8+3					
584.69 m ³ @ Rs 3069.01/m ³					RS 1794419.00
Item No. (9) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting - - -					
P/6-7 item No. 9/4+10					
338.824 m ³ @ Rs 3935.49/m ³					RS 1333438.00
Item No. (10) Earthwork in excavation for foundation - - -					
P/7 item No. 10/28					
31.32 m ³ @ Rs 269.32/m ³					RS 8435.00
Item No. (11) Providing M15 PCC (1:2:5) as levelling course - - -					
P/7 item No. 11/29					
5.69 m ³ @ Rs 5660.41/m ³					RS 32207.00
Item No. (12) PCC M-20 (1:2:4) - Providing concrete for plain - - -					
P/7-8 item No. 12/30					
27.74 m ³ @ Rs 6457.98/m ³					RS 179144.00
Item No. (13) Providing and laying RCC pipe NPS for culverts - - -					
P/8 item No. 13/31					
15.00 m @ Rs 2571.05/m					RS 38565.00

Continuation

Continuation